Individual Events

0101

0102

0103
0104

0121

0122

0123

0141

0142

0301

0302

0303
0304

0321
0322
0341

0342

25m Precision LSR

25m Precision GRCF

25m Precision GRCF Open
25m Precision GRCF Classic

25m Precision LBP
25m Precision LBR

25m Precision AP

25m Precision MLP

25m Precision MLR

50m Precision GRSB

50m Precision GRCF

50m Precision GRCF Open
50m Precision GRCF Classic

50m Precision LBP
50m Precision LBR
50m Precision MLP

50m Precision MLR

Phoenix 2010
Prize List

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd

2313
1469
2360
2023
2237
410
570
503
1956
681
2340
1378
1837
1822
680
938
570
230
230
050
056
2228
1469
2340
1931
2237
1956
1750
410
503
1956
1822
410
533
938
627
1124

Devprotim Das
Paul Tester
Joss Bray

Christopher Thompson

John Shine

Neil Jones

Les Pearson
Kjell Middleton
Carol Childs
Julie Robinshaw
Glenn Gordon
Geoff Seymour
Marek Pawlik
Donald Robertson
Michael Skinner
David Erskine
Les Pearson
John Emmerson
John Emmerson
Dave Berry
Peter Biebrach
Martin Hayes
Paul Tester
Glenn Gordon
Herb Teachey
John Shine
Carol Childs
Tim Hirst

Neil Jones

Kjell Middleton
Carol Childs
Donald Robertson
Neil Jones

John Munt
David Erskine
Alan Robinson
Paul Holmes

278
276
275
299
298
297
295
297
295
295
218
283
280
237
204
140
140
135
135
134
133
284
284
280
201
278
276
266
270
269
259
249
226
108
107
95
93

6X
3X
6X
18X
16X
15X
15X
14X
19X
7X
0X
6X
2X
0X
1X
4X
2X
2X
4X
1X
2X
7X
5X
5X
8X
7X
7X
3X
4X
3X
1X
2X
2X
2X
1X
1X
1X
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0501

0502

0503
0504
0521
0522
0701

America Match GRSB

America Match GRCF

America Match GRCF Open
America Match GRCF Classic
America Match LBP

America Match LBR

Timed & Precision 1 GRSB

(Robert Owsianka Memorial Trophy)

0702

0703
0704

0721

0722

Timed & Precision 1 GRCF

Timed & Precision 1 GRCF Open
Timed & Precision 1 GRCF Classic

Timed & Precision 1 LBP

Timed & Precision 1 LBR

W W W > > P> X X X Wwww>>» > > X X X

> > X X X W >» » X X X

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd

1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd

2023 Christopher Thompson

166
1275
783
1022
77

lan Cox

Paul Atkinson
Peter Watts
Stephen Lamb
Alan Warner

<no entries>

1956
166
1837
623
632
987
2113
074
1969
1275
1806
2211
623
783
090
1266
2308
1977
1983
1320
2113
2118
034
725
1797
1155
623
164
166
998
1748
283
164
717
657
1974

Carol Childs

lan Cox

Marek Pawlik
Gwyn Roberts
John Robinson
Charles Bestwick
Tony Cooper
Sharon Bowden
Mark Jones
Paul Atkinson
Christopher Newman
Peter Wylie
Gwyn Roberts
Peter Watts
Norman Brown
Torsten Riewe
Andrew Brice
Cornelius Schalkwyk
lan Bunting
Darren Squire
Tony Cooper
Mathew Peppitt
Neil Francis
Mick Tedesco
Tony Walsh
Michael Chinery
Gwyn Roberts
Phil Cowling

lan Cox

David Shea
Robert Forbes
Doug Green
Phil Cowling
Vince Inman
Graham Searle
Chris Webber

278
274
272
292
289
285

277
259
255
300
300
300
298
295
294
297
296
295
300
300
300
300
300
300
299
299
298
300
300
299
299
300
299
298
297
293
285
298
297
295
294
293

9X
7X
3X
10X
6X
10X

7X
1X
2X
23X
21X
17X
13X
6X
10X
13X
7X
5X
26X
25X
24X
17X
16X
13X
19X
14X
19X
11X
16X
13X
8X
12X
12X
13X
9X
10X
4X
13X
13X
10X
12X
11X
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0723

0734

0742

0901

0902

0903
0904
0921

0922

1101

Timed & Precision 1 AP

Timed & Precision 1 SG

Timed & Precision 1 MLR

Timed & Precision 2 GRSB

Timed & Precision 2 GRCF

Timed & Precision 2 GRCF Open
Timed & Precision 2 GRCF Classic
Timed & Precision 2 LBP

Timed & Precision 2 LBR

Multi-Target GRSB

W W W > > > X X X ©W O > >» >» X X W W W >

W > > > X X X W >» X WO > X

3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st
1st

1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st

1828
882
1351

John Crouch
Derek Morris
Philip Houghton

2140 Andrew Davenport

645
050
090
561
1996
590
292
050
623
1426
2347
2228
1969
2110
1340
623
783
296
030
1266
717
1990
1635
987

Richard Russell
Dave Berry
Norman Brown
David Payne
David Wylde
Nigel Porter
Paul Griffiths
Dave Berry
Gwyn Roberts
Taff Wilcox
Stuart Roberts
Martin Hayes
Mark Jones

lan Price
Bernard Bond
Gwyn Roberts
Peter Watts
David Hackett
Alan Barker
Torsten Riewe
Vince Inman
Christopher West
Kieran Barry
Charles Bestwick

293
284
284
284
201
285

296
295

294

296
296

295

501

590

572

571

563

559
526

600

598

597

594

590

588

593

588

585

10X
5X
3X
3X
9X
9X
17X
7X
11X
10X
8X
11X
30X
26X
11X
11X
12X
12X
7X
44X
34X
36X
24X
23X
17X
38X
19X
17X

<no entries>
034 Neil Francis

<no entries>

1346 Phil Stead <event winner>
1264 Gaynor Chinery

<no entries>

<no entries>

582 24X

596 29X
582 16X

1768 Peter Matthews <event winner> 527 7X

632 John Robinson

623 Gwyn Roberts
2337 Greg Rastall
1275 Paul Atkinson

2023 Christopher Thompson
1454 Lynnemarie Cooper
1968 Greg Goldsworthy

119 19X

118 13X

117 12X
112 8X
109 9X
109 7X
109 5X

Phoenix 2010 Prize List v3

Page 3 of 12



1102 Multi-Target GRCF

1103
1104

1121

1122

1134

1142

1301

Multi-Target GRCF Open
Multi-Target GRCF Classic

Multi-Target LBP

Multi-Target LBR

Multi-Target SG

Multi-Target MLR

Phoenix A GRSB

W W W@ > > > X WP > > X W W W >» > > X X X T

W W W >» >» >» X X X

2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd

2151
2114
783
623
632
2163
821
039
1586
2096
2228
100
810
034
2118

Robert Turner
Sophie Norton
Peter Watts
Gwyn Roberts
John Robinson
Colin McMichael
Trevor Williams
Mike Barton
Steve Foskett
Meik Waldvogt
Martin Hayes
Reg Buckland
Alan Whittle
Neil Francis
Mathew Peppitt

<only one entry>

711
748
1586
2067
1773
164
283
2190
688
030
1275
1828
561
1996
2061
050
292
1160
632
623
296
101
2330
2211
371
1454
1615

Paul Stockill <event winner>

Graham Trimmer
Steve Foskett
Tim Finley

Morne Van Dalen

Phil Cowling

Doug Green <event winner>

Martin Hale
Steve Smoothy
Alan Barker
Paul Atkinson
John Crouch
David Payne
David Wylde
David Rollinson
Dave Berry
Paul Griffiths
Kevin Gray
John Robinson
Gwyn Roberts
David Hackett
John Bucknell
Robert J Tonner
Peter Wylie
Paul Hunter

Lynnemarie Cooper

Lisa Bagley

106
106
119
119
119
116
115
114
113
112
111
100
114
111
110

114
113
112
111
108
111
113
110
109
103
102
101
111
105
103
105
105
104
197
195
195
178
174
172
181
168
164

9X
5X
20X
17X
16X
10X
8X
11X
12X
9X
13X
6X
10X
10X
11X

8X
8X
10X
8X
7X
8X
6X
7X
9X
7X
6X
7X
7X
10X
5X
10X
6X
8X
28X
22X
22X
10X
8X
7X
13X
11X
7X
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1302 Phoenix A GRCF

1303
1304
1321

1322

1501

1502

Phoenix A GRCF Open
Phoenix A GRCF Classic

Phoenix A LBP

Phoenix A LBR

1500 GRSB

1500 GRCF

W W W > >» >» X X X

O O 0O W W w >» >» >» X X X 00OO0OOO W w>» > >» X X X >» X ®@>» >» X

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd

1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd

623
1426
632
283
1629
1914
1615
1113
1983

Gwyn Roberts
Taff Wilcox

John Robinson
Doug Green
Rolf Filbig

Terry Lowman
Lisa Bagley
William Paterson
lan Bunting

<only one entry>

034
1022
292
1773
239
783
362
1500
632
1426
296
1057
1586
034
1943
2175
1522
2096
717
2211
2011
632
623
1155
030
1542
1492
1266
717
2048
2228
2113
1988

Neil Francis
Stephen Lamb
Paul Griffiths
Morne Van Dalen

199 30X
199 23X
198 30X
194 12X
192 21X
188 14X
179 14X
175 12X
173 12X

182 20X
181 12X
178 10X
177 12X

Clive Ferguson <eventwinner> 189 17X

Peter Watts
Keith Howell
Julian Fox

John Robinson
Taff Wilcox
David Hackett
Andrew Summers
Steve Foskett
Neil Francis
Declan Byrne
Gerry Conlon
Dave Phin

Meik Waldvogt
Vince Inman
Peter Wylie
Timothy Mepham
John Robinson
Gwyn Roberts
Michael Chinery
Alan Barker

Jonathan Avetoomyan

Dale Pearmain
Torsten Riewe
Vince Inman
Philip Bond
Martin Hayes
Tony Cooper
Simon Uden

172 9X
167 5X
151 3X
1491 100X
1484 112X
1482 101X
1471 88X
1463 81X
1462 76X
1451 59X
1442 55X
1430 63X
1418 44X
1412 57X
1410 51X
1392 37X
1499 127X
1498 124X
1496 107X
1490 88X
1487 104X
1487 99X
1485 81X
1479 79X
1477 77X
1484 76X
1467 74X
1463 66X
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1503 1500 GRCF Open
1504 1500 GRCEF Classic
1521 1500 LBP

1522 1500 LBR

1701 Bianchi GRSB

1702 Bianchi GRCF

1703 Bianchi GRCF Open
1704 Bianchi GRCF Classic
1721 Bianchi LBP

1722 Bianchi LBR

O 0O 0O W w >» » X O0OO0OOO0O0OO0 ®mwm>» >» X > >» X > > X X

W > > X W W > X X

1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st

1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
1st

2245
2323
371
164
140
1586
1264
998
166
164
228
282
030
623
590
420
1990
657
371
907
850
2120
1969
2051
623
657
359
2176
520
1346
725
1969

Colin Hudson
Adam King
Paul Hunter
Phil Cowling
Layne Chisholm
Steve Foskett
Gaynor Chinery
David Shea
lan Cox

Phil Cowling
David Emery
David Green
Alan Barker
Gwyn Roberts
Nigel Porter
Chris Keller
Christopher West
Graham Searle
Paul Hunter
Bev Antrobus
Derek Yates
Peter Guiney
Mark Jones
Jennifer Winter
Gwyn Roberts
Graham Searle
Neil Hornsby
Jeff Kehoe
Barry Morgan
Phil Stead
Mick Tedesco

Mark Jones

<only one entry>

<no entries>

657
239
1988
568
324
043
811
180
282

Graham Searle

Clive Ferguson

Simon Uden

Robert Peace

Peter Hathaway-Jones
Mel Beard

Peter Whomersley
Ash Dagger

David Green

1466
1461
1487
1478
1490
1487
1467
1446
1449
1470
1426
1418
1406
1906
1804
1803
1870
1834
1836
1708
1707
1741
1675
1579
1904
1860
1831
1788
1784
1886
1875
1671

1875
1858
1802
1726
1717
1900
1799
1748
1783

89X
61X
100X
82X
101X
86X
68X
63X
55X
72X
58X
46X
41X
158X
128X
110X
128X
112X
125X
98X
98X
115X
94X
81X
161X
126X
142X
125X
107X
142X
137X
105X

127X
129X

99X
100X
107X
152X
106X
101X
101X
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1821 Bianchi Tyro LBP
1822 Bianchi Tyro LBR
1901 Advancing Target GRSB

1902 Advancing Target GRCF

1903 Advancing Target GRCF Open
1904 Advancing Target GRCF Classic

1921 Advancing Target LBP

1922 Advancing Target LBR

1942 Advancing Target MLR

W

W W W > > P> X X X Wwww>>» > > X X X

W W W > >» >» X WO W >» >» X X X

2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd

165
568

Stefan Cowling
Robert Peace

<only one entry>

<only one entry>

1426
1155
632
1773
310
2067
2113
1943
906
1426
1022
810
030
1611
1266
2123
1974
2113
1022
725
034
810
164
1996
1773
166
711
2113
292
717
725
1291
1974
2141
718
2143

Taff Wilcox
Michael Chinery
John Robinson
Morné Van Dalen
Alan Hargrave
Tim Finley

Tony Cooper
Declan Byrne
Teresa Carnall
Taff Wilcox
Stephen Lamb
Alan Whittle

Alan Barker
Christopher Lewis
Torsten Riewe
Andy Brook
Chris Webber
Tony Cooper
Stephen Lamb
Mick Tedesco
Neil Francis
Alan Whittle

Phil Cowling
David Wylde
Morne Van Dalen
lan Cox

Paul Stockill
Tony Cooper
Paul Griffiths
Vince Inman
Mick Tedesco
Robert Illius
Chris Webber
Dean Richardson
William Syers
Joe Parker

292 Paul Griffiths
784 Chris Webb
711 Paul Stockill

296
295
294
285
284
282
279
277
276
180
180
180
179
179
177
177
173
172
176
179
177
175
180
180
179
176
173
167
158
179
175
172
172
167
163
163
67
67
67

1706 87X
1683 91X

44X
20X
39X
23X
24X
21X
27X
21X
19X
32X
30X
20X
22X
20X
26X
17X
15X
20X
21X
23X
23X
21X
24X
22X
19X
21X
18X
10X
10X
23X
22X
14X
8X
13X
11X
9X

2X

2X

2X
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2101

2102

2103

2104

2121

2122

2301

2342

2901

3335

3336

4143

4144

4145
4146
4301

4302

4304

Speed Steel Challenge GRSB

Speed Steel Challenge GRCF

Speed Steel Challenge GRCF Open

Speed Steel Challenge GRCF Classic

Speed Steel Challenge LBP

Speed Steel Challenge LBR

25m Timed LSR

25m Timed MLR

The Grand GRSB

BDMP Embassy Cup SG Pump

BDMP Embassy Cup SG Semi-Auto

Classic Revolver

Classic Percussion Pistol

Classic Flintlock (smoothbore)
Classic Flintlock (rifled)
Granet GRSB

Granet GRCF

Granet GRCF Classic

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd

1611
133
1500
043
030
1287
1972
859
1006
1275
043
1768
030
033
1931
166
1315
050
1022
1336
561
725
001
1912
1773
1405
1345
2402
1551
938
1124
222
1551
222
987
2175
166
2176
1990
049
725
2118

Christopher Lewis
John Chambers
Julian Fox

Mel Beard

Alan Barker
Peter Cotton
Mark Hendey
David Graham
Nick Towndrow
Paul Atkinson
Mel Beard

Peter Matthews
Alan Barker
Simon Barnes
Herb Teachey
lan Cox

Rod Philpott
Dave Berry
Stephen Lamb
Andrew Spong
David Payne
Mick Tedesco
Rob Adam

Paul Tasker
Morné Van Dalen
Rob Sanders
Terry Pearce
Steven McCormick
David Spittles
David Erskine
Paul Holmes
Allan Edwards
David Spittles
Allan Edwards
Charles Bestwick
Gerry Conlon

lan Cox

Jeff Kehoe
Christopher West
Martin Benton
Mick Tedesco

Mathew Peppitt

45.20
46.17
46.82
64.82
81.25
81.55
65.49
115.02
48.40
53.89
58.67
59.00
61.12
252 2X
249 6X
249 2X
128 0X
119 1X
769 5X
745 2X
114
109
108
119
118
117
94 0OX
93 OX
92 1X
96 1X
94 2X
93 2X
85 0OX
91 OX
300 17X
299 17X
208 18X
299 21X
299 20X
297 16X
203 11X
292 15X
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4701 Imperial Silhouettes GRSB

4702 Imperial Silhouettes GRCF

4703 Imperial Silhouettes GRCF Open
4704 Imperial Silhouettes GRCF Classic
5142 100yd Black Powder Revolver
5301 100/200yd GRSB

5321 100/200yd LBP

5334 100/200yd Shotgun *cash prize

5342 100/200yd Black Powder Revolver
5563 200/300yd Free Pistol A

5564 200/300yd Free Pistol B

5565 200/300yd Production Free Pistol A
5566 200/300yd Production Free Pistol B
5702 100/200/300yd GRCF *cash prize
5703 100/200/300yd GRCF Open

5704 100/200/300yd GRCF Classic
5761 100/200/300yd Allcomers A

5762 100/200/300yd Allcomers B

5767 100/200/300yd Revolver A

5784 100/200/300yd .303 Rifle *cash prize

5785 100/200/300yd Sporting Rifle

5789 100/200/300yd non .303 Military Rifle
*cash prize

5963 400/500/600yd Free Pistol A

5965 400/500/600yd Production Free Pistol A
5968 400/500/600yd Free Pistol 18.5 barrel
5984 400/500/600yd .303 Rifle

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd

1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st
1st
1st

1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd

1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd

166 lan Cox

987 Charles Bestwick
1287 Peter Cotton

987 Charles Bestwick
450 David Lees

777 Alan Warner

<no entries>

2038 Brian Moscrop
358 William Horne
796 Linda Welsh

698 David Stanley
292 Paul Griffiths
1954 John Fromage
1764 Stuart Burford
1103 Andy Duffy

1767 Tony Maclean
<only one entry>

571 John Penn

<only one entry>

348 Keith Hodgson
292 Paul Griffiths
354 David Holt

<only one entry>

503 Kjell Middleton
164 Phil Cowling

164 Phil Cowling

684 HJ Smith

292 Paul Griffiths
226 Bill Ellis

503 Kjell Middleton
1542 Jonathan Avetoomyan
354 David Holt

195 John Stewart-Denwood
1922 Keith Poyser
1649 Steven Voak
1974 Chris Webber
1104 Mat Giles

<only one entry>

348 Keith Hodgson
009 Trevor Alford
1472 lan Hollingsworth
039 Mike Barton
1136 David Shepperd

299 15X
208 18X
297 19X
294 14X
294 12X
291 10X

282 5X
23
102
86
102
96
59
49
49

135

115
123
141

120
144
143
133
131
143
140
138
179
175
172
155
151
138

122 5V
148 16V
129 5V
128 3V
126 4V
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5986

5987

5989

6163

6168
6184

6186

6187

6189

6580

400/500/600yd F Class Rifle

400/500/600yd Black Powder Cartridge

400/500/600yd non .303 Military Rifle

800/900/1000yd Free Pistol A
800/900/1000yd Free Pistol 18.5 barrel
800/900/1000yd .303 Rifle

800/900/1000yd F Class Rifle

800/900/1000yd Black Powder

800/900/1000yd non .303 Military Rifle

McQueen

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd

1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd

3rd=
3rd=
3rd=
3rd=

1826
1861
1443
2205
2187
1649
1915
1611

Marco Been

Mark Foley
Wolfgang Scholze
Mark Silver

Michael Haselgrove
Steven Voak

Bruce Ellis
Christopher Lewis

<no entries>

396

1136
2192
039

1819
683

2152
2374
1649
1648
1922
458

1923
1996
1999
2067

Fred John
David Shepperd
Neill Bates
Mike Barton
Mathew de Kort
Jim Smith
Steven Poultney
David Pearce
Steven Voak
Roger Stanford
Keith Poyser
Peter Lomas
Peter Moores
David Wylde
Mark Gilmour
Tim Finley

*cash prizes generously donated by Terra Firma Ground Investigations

Adggregates
John Rolfe Trophy

Sue Mansbridge Rose Bowl

Bianchi Aggregate

Phoenix GR Champion

Team Events
0101C 25m Precision LSR
0102C 25m Precision GRCF

0701C Timed & Precision 1 GRSB

623
632
623
623

410
345
570
2148

632
1155
1180
296

Gwyn Roberts
John Robinson
Gwyn Roberts
Gwyn Roberts

<only one entry>

Swadlincote
Neil Jones
Roger Hodgkins
Les Pearson
Pet Hardy

Basildon Boys
John Robinson
Michael Chinery
Andrew Jarman
David Hackett

258
257
256
139
131
155
137
124

213
181
156
156

217
216
208
116

191
136

56
56
54
54
54
54

1191
2990
3810
6786

1171

1194

34V
34V
33V
8V
3V
13v
8V
6V

16V
6V
3V
av
14V
oV
ov
3V
11V
3V
6V (59 9V)
BV (52 2V)
av
av
av
av

74X
227X
319X
555X

49X

72X
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0702C Timed & Precision 1 GRCF

0734C Timed & Precision 1 SG
1101C Multi-Target GRSB

1102C Multi-Target GRCF

1501C 1500 GRSB
1502C 1500 GRCF

1901C Advancing Target GRSB

1902C Advancing Target GRCF

5784C 100/200/300yd .303

5785C 100/200/300yd Sporting Rifle

5984C 400/500/600yd .303

5986C 400/500/600yd F Class

6184C 800/900/1000yd .303
6186C 800/900/1000yd F Class

International Team GRSB

632
296
1180
1155

632
296
1180
1155

632
296
1180
1155

1900
810

1346
1200

1773
717
030
2124

2190
030
1773
582

039
1948

354
683

039
1948

1443
1441

683
1999

296
198
090
1996
1500

Basildon Boys
John Robinson
David Hackett
Andrew Jarman
Michael Chinery

<only one entry>

Basildon Boys
John Robinson
David Hackett
Andrew Jarman
Michael Chinery

Basildon Boys
John Robinson
David Hackett
Andrew Jarman
Michael Chinery

<only one entry>

FDPC Fork Handles
Christopher West

Alan Whittle

Phil Stead

David Whittle

Ham & Petersham Pink
Morné Van Dalen

Vince Inman

Alan Barker

Steve Denton

Ham & Petersham Violet
Martin Hale

Alan Barker

Morné Van Dalen

Tony Pilmer

Atholl Ancients
Mike Barton
Pete Dingle

Derby Bambi Slayers
David Holt
Jim Smith

Atholl Ancients
Mike Barton
Pete Dingle

BDMP
Wolfgang Scholz
Horst Mitera

<only one entry>

Derby Blue
Jim Smith
Mark Gilmour

England C
David Hackett
Darren Digby
Norman Brown
David Wylde
Julian Fox

1199 81X

448 47X

471 56X

5933 386X

1102 71X

712 88X

252

344

247 8V

511 65X

420 17V

1633 101X
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International Team GRCF

Phoenix International Trophy (European Championship)

Phoenix International Cup

Notes

198
296
2023
090
683

1st
623
783
296
034
1346

2nd
632

2176
1943
2228
1635

3rd
632
2176
1943
2228
1635

1st
632
2176
1943
2228
1635

2nd
1426
1155
090
810
354

3rd
632
2176
1943
2228
1635

England C
Darren Digby
David Hackett

Christopher Thompson

Norman Brown
Jim Smith

Great Britain
Gwyn Roberts
Peter Watts
Dave Hackett
Neil Francis
Phil Stead

Ireland

John Robinson
Jeff Kehoe
Declan Byrne
Martin Hayes
Kieran Barry

Germany
John Robinson
Jeff Kehoe
Declan Byrne
Martin Hayes
Kieran Barry

Ireland

John Robinson
Jeff Kehoe
Declan Byrne
Martin Hayes
Kieran Barry

Great Britain
Taff Wilcox
Mike Chinery
Norman Brown
Alan Whittle
David Holt

Germany
John Robinson
Jeff Kehoe
Declan Byrne
Martin Hayes
Kieran Barry

No medals or prizes are awarded for events / classes with only one entry.

1633

5959

5959

5920

5959

5949

5920

101X

426X

408X

333X

408X

412X

333X
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